Top-Mount E-Star Refrigerator ¢ $75 Installation Rebate

To be eligible for this mail-in rebate offer, purchase a qualifying
Whirlpool Energy-Star Top-Mount (freezer) refrigerator (see list on page 2)
and receive $75.00 back by rebate check.

Customer Information : Merchandise Information:
Invoice/Order#
Name:
Address: Serial #
City:
State:
Phone:

Model #

. Rebates submitted with missing or incomplete
Email: merchandise information will be denied.

Rebate Instructions:

Mail this completed rebate form, along with a copy of your store invoice, or email confirmation for
your pcrichard.com purchase, to:

P.C. Richard & Son

Rebate Redemption Center
200 Price Parkway
Farmingdale, NY 11735

Rebate Details & Disclaimer Information:

Offer excludes floor models, clearance/closeout items, and service exchanges (25-***** tickets). Offer only valid for
purchases made between 5/3/2012 and 9/10/2012. Rebate submissions must be postmarked by 10/10/2012. Late
submissions will not be accepted. Offer may become void with use of coupons, special pricing, pricing
accommodations (including price-matches), or model changes or exchanges. Rebate funds for tax exempt sales can
be issued ONLY to the named tax exempt individual or organization as shown on the state issued tax exemption form.

Installation does not need to be completed by a P.C. Richard installer. Multiple sales to apartments, builders,
condominiums, subdivisions, and wholesalers do not qualify. Limit one (1) rebate per person, per household. Offer
not valid in combination with any other P.C. Richard & Son rebate offer. Any modification or alteration to this rebate
redemption form voids this rebate offer. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail
Fraud Statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Sections 1341 and 1342). P.C. Richard & Son is not responsible for
lost, delayed, or misdirected mail. It is recommended that you retain a copy of all paperwork submitted,

for your records. If you have not received your rebate after

8 weeks, you MUST call the Rebate Redemption Center at : (800) 957'4530
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Top-Mount E-Star Refrigerator ¢ $75 Installation Rebate

To be eligible for this mail-in rebate offer, purchase a qualifying
Whirlpool Energy-Star Top-Mount (freezer) refrigerator (see list below)
and receive $75.00 back by rebate check.

Qualifying Models :

WRT1L1TZYB
WRTIL1TZYS
WRTIL1TZYW
WRT138TFYW
WRT351SFYB
WRT351SFYF
WRT351SFYM
WRT351SFYW
WRT359SFYB
WRT359SFYM
WRT359SFYW
WRTS571SMYB
WRT571SMYF
WRTS71SMYM
WRTS571SMYW

WRTS579SMYM
WRT771REYB
WRT771REYM
WRT771REYW
WRT771RWYB
WRT771RWYM
WRT771RWYW
WRT779REYB
WRT779REYM
WRT779REYW
WRT779RWYB
WRT779RWYM
WRT779RWYW
WATXEMFWQ
WS5TXEWFWB

WS5TXEWFWQ
WSTXEWFWT
W8RXEGMWB
W8RXEGMWD
W8RXEGMWL
WBRXEGMWQ
WBRXEGMWS
WE8TXEGFYB
WS8TXEGFYQ
WE8TXEWFVQ
WE8TXEWFYQ

PC.  RICHARD & SON

“The Company You Can Trust” ﬁ&'ﬁ Est. 1909
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