Offer # 2939

### Whirlpool

## **Top-Mount E-Star Refrigerator • \$75 Installation Rebate**

To be eligible for this mail-in rebate offer, purchase a qualifying Whirlpool Energy-Star Top-Mount (freezer) refrigerator (see list on page 2) and receive \$75.00 back by rebate check.

Customer Information :	Merchandise Information:	
Invoice/Order#		
Name:	Model #	
Address:	Serial #	
City:		
State: Zip:		
Phone: (	Rebates submitted with missing or incomplete	
Email:	merchandise information will be denied.	

#### Rebate Instructions:

Mail this completed rebate form, along with a copy of your store invoice, or email confirmation for your perichard.com purchase, to:



P.C. Richard & Son Rebate Redemption Center 200 Price Parkway Farmingdale, NY 11735

#### Rebate Details & Disclaimer Information:

Offer excludes floor models, clearance/closeout items, and service exchanges (25-\*\*\*\* tickets). Offer only valid for purchases made between **5/3/2012** and **9/10/2012**. Rebate submissions must be postmarked by **10/10/2012**. Late submissions will <u>not</u> be accepted. Offer may become void with use of coupons, special pricing, pricing accommodations (including price-matches), or model changes or exchanges. Rebate funds for tax exempt sales can be issued ONLY to the named tax exempt individual or organization as shown on the state issued tax exemption form.

Installation does not need to be completed by a P.C. Richard installer. Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions, and wholesalers do not qualify. Limit one (1) rebate per person, per household. Offer not valid in combination with any other P.C. Richard & Son rebate offer. Any modification or alteration to this rebate redemption form voids this rebate offer. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Sections 1341 and 1342). P.C. Richard & Son is not responsible for lost, delayed, or misdirected mail. It is recommended that you retain a copy of all paperwork submitted, for your records. If you have not received your rebate after

8 weeks, you MUST call the Rebate Redemption Center at :

(800) 957-4530

Offer # 2939 Page 1 of 2

## Whirlpool

# **Top-Mount E-Star Refrigerator • \$75 Installation Rebate**

To be eligible for this mail-in rebate offer, purchase a qualifying Whirlpool Energy-Star Top-Mount (freezer) refrigerator (see list below) and receive \$75.00 back by rebate check.

### **Qualifying Models:**

WRT1L1TZYB	WRT579SMYM	W5TXEWFWQ
WRT1L1TZYS	WRT771REYB	W5TXEWFWT
WRT1L1TZYW	WRT771REYM	W8RXEGMWB
WRT138TFYW	WRT771REYW	W8RXEGMWD
WRT351SFYB	WRT771RWYB	W8RXEGMWL
WRT351SFYF	WRT771RWYM	W8RXEGMWQ
WRT351SFYM	WRT771RWYW	W8RXEGMWS
WRT351SFYW	WRT779REYB	W8TXEGFYB
WRT359SFYB	WRT779REYM	W8TXEGFYQ
WRT359SFYM	WRT779REYW	W8TXEWFVQ
WRT359SFYW	WRT779RWYB	W8TXEWFYQ
WRT571SMYB	WRT779RWYM	
WRT571SMYF	WRT779RWYW	
WRT571SMYM	W1TXEMFWQ	
WRT571SMYW	W5TXEWFWB	



Offer # 2939 Page 2 of 2